Rotwein

Montepulciano d” Abruzzo La Brunesca
Tamnorini, Abruzzen-Italien
Montepulciano

Governo all” uso Toscana Val del Barone
Barbanera, Toscana-Italien
Sangiovese, Merlot

Campo Al Signore Bolgheri Superiore DOC
Tenuta Campo Al Signore, Bolgheri-ltalien
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot

Brunello di Montalcino
Campogiovanni - San Felice, Toscana-Italien
Sangiovese Grosso

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico Lena di Mezzo DOC
Monte del Fra, Venezien-Italien
Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara

Ripasso Valpolicella Classico Superiore DOC
Monte del Fra, Venezien-Italien
Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara

Primitivo di Manduria Monte dei Cocci
Tenute Girolamo, Apulien-Italien
Primitivo

Barolo Serralunga DOCG
Ettore Germano, Piemont-Italien
Nebbiolo

Nero d” Avola Terre Siciliane Organico
Farnese, Sizilien-Italien
Nero d’ Avola

Rioja Edicion Limitada DOCa
Ramon Bilbao, Rioja-Spanien
Tempranillo

Ribera del Duero Cruz de Alba DO
Cruz de ALba, Ribera del Duero-Spanien
Tempranillo

Pinot Noir Lucifer
Adrian & Diego Mathier, Wallis-Schweiz
Pinot Noir

Alle Preise incl. Mwst.

7.5dl

42.00

45.00

89.00

84.00

82.00

54.00

48.00

89.00

42.00

52.00

58.00

52.00



Schaumwein

Prosecco Brut Millesimato Sette Campi DOC
Concadoro, Venetien-Italien
Glera

Weisswein

Roero Arneis Via Serta 005 DOCG
Tamborini-Dettling-Kaufmann, Piemont-italien
Arneis

Pecorino Terre di Chieti Vanita
Farnese, Abruzzen-Italien
Pecorino

La Contessa Bianco
Manincor, Alto Adige-Italien
Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc, Weissburgunder

Pinot Grigio Terre di Gioia DOC
Albino Armani, Friaul-Italien
Pinot Grigio

Vermentino di Toscana Lucumone
Mantellassi, Toscana-Italien
Vermentino

Roséwein

Chateau Beaulieu Cuvée Alexander
Chateau Beaulieu, Provence-Frankreich
Grenache Blanc, Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah

Alle Preise incl. Mwst.

1dl

8.00

7.5dl

52.00

7.5dl

45.00

45.00

62.00

42.00

45.00

7.5dl

54.00



WEINKARTE

Weine im Offenausschank

Weisswein 1dl 7,5dl
Roero Arneis Via Serta 005 DOCG 7.00 45.00
Tamborini-Dettling-Kaufmann, Piemont-ltalien

Arneis

Pinot Grigio Terre di Gioia DOC 6.50 42.00
Albino Armani, Friaul-ltalien

Pinot Grigio

Epesses Lavaux AOC 6.50

Domaine Crois Duplex-Vogel, Lavaux-Schweiz 5dl 32.00

Chasselas

Roséwein 1dl 5dl
CEil de Perdrix du Valais 6.00 30.00
Oskar Mathier-Oggier, Wallis-Schweiz

Pinot Noir

Rotwein 1dl 7,5dl
Primitivo di Manduria Monte dei Cocci 7.50 48.00
Tenute Girolamo, Apullien-Italien

Primitivo

Governo all” uso Toscana Val del Barone 7.00 45.00

Barbanera, Toscana-Italien
Sangiovese, Merlot

Rioja Edicion Limitada DOCa 8.00 52.00

Ramon Bilbao, Rioja-Spanien
Tempranillo

Alle Preise incl. Mwst.



